OAKLAND UNITY HIGH SCHOOL

CHARTER RENEWAL PUBLIC HEARING
Wednesday, September 11, 2024



OUR STORY




OAKLAND UNITY



http://drive.google.com/file/d/17Er07IAA9zgEjss3AvR3MbL758A6eera/view

THE UNITY WAY
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UNITY COMMUNITY
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OUR STORY

UNITY OPENS

100 9th and 10th
Graders
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OUR STUDENTS

Student Group

English Learners

Foster Youth

Socioeconomically Disadvantaged

Students with Disabilities

Race/Ethnicity
African American
Filipino

Hispanic

Two or More Races

Pacific Islander

White

Total

103

322

52

Total

14

314

Percentage

29.3%

0.6%

91.7%

14.8%

Percentage
4%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%

0.9%
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ELA performance of ELLs was better than
all but one comparison school,
the district, and the state,
suggesting Unity is serving English learners
and recently reclassified students well
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ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

SMALL CLASS SIZE

with a class size averaging 24 students

(D

AP COURSE OFFERINGS

English, US History, Biology, Spanish, Calculus, Computer Science

DATA DRIVEN INSTRUCTION SESSIONS

to review student data and discuss strategies to improve educational
outcomes

MULTIPLE SAFETY-NET SUPPORT STRUCTURES

teachers, advisors, counselors, administration, and parent/qguardians

| GRADE-LEVEL, ADVISORY, & DEPARTMENT TEAMS

to discuss needs of Shared students and review best educational practices



